P
ro
jecto
rs
Interactive
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 6
BrightLink® Interactive Series

Energy-efficient 3LCD light engine, RoHS compliant, recyclable
product8, Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
BrightLink 575Wi		  V11H601022
BrightLink 585Wi		  V11H600022
Accessories
Genuine Epson lamp 575Wi:	 V13H010L79
	 585Wi:	 V13H010L80
Replacement air filter	 V13H134A40
Component video cable HD15/3RCA (male), 3.0 m	 ELPKC19
Wall mount		  V12H675020
Table projection mount	 V12H516020
Wireless microphone		 V12H4430M2
External speakers (ELPSP02)	 V12H467020
Wireless 802.11b/g/n LAN unit	 V12H418P12
Quick wireless USB key	 V12H005M09
DC-06 USB document camera	 V12H321005
DC-11 document camera	 V12H377020
DC-12 document camera	 V12H594020
DC-20 document camera	 V12H500020
Easy interactive pen A (orange)	 V12H666010
Easy interactive pen B (blue)	 V12H667010
Replacement pen tips	 V12H668010
Interactive pen extension	 V12H590001
USB extension cable		  V12H525001
PowerLite® Pilot™ connection and control box	 V12H614020
16:10 height adjustable cart for Epson	 V12H457008
90" whiteboard		  V12H468002
96" whiteboard		  V12H468001
Contact: